Worcestershire County Crosss Country Championships

Under 15 Girls
Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:35 pm

Provisional Result of the Under 15 Girls team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1:
Place
3
5
6
14

2:
Place
2
4
12
18

3:
Place
1
7

Halesowen A&CC
Time Name
0:16:28 RICHARDSON, Annie
0:16:35 BAILEY, Nicole
0:16:42 PAGE, Sophie
0:49:45 Totals

Bromsgrove School
Time Name
0:16:11 STRAW, Becky
0:16:30 TROW, Lydia
0:18:55 TROW, Hannah
0:51:36 Totals

Worcester AC
Time Name
0:14:44 WRIGHT, Alice
0:16:49 MORITZ, Victoria
0:18:06 NESBITT, Jenny
0:49:39 Totals

Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Time Name
0:16:56 HARTIGAN, Georgie
0:19:06 EVANS, Rosie
0:19:50 BALL, Orianna
0:55:52 Totals

Worcesershire Counrty Cross Country Championships
* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on
Results produced by Halesowen Athletic & Cycling Club. Printed by Halesowen Athletic & Cycling Club on

Race Age Category
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls

Race Age Category
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls

Race Age Category
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls

Race Age Category
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 15 Girls

Race

Race
No
14
13
11

Race
Place

Race
Place

12

Race
Place

Page 1 of 1



