## Worcestershire County Crosss Country Championships Under 15 Girls

Saturday 9 January 2010. 12:35 pm

## Provisional Result of the Under 15 Girls team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative position.)

1: Halesowen A&CC				Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
3	0:16:28	RICHARDSON, Annie	Under 15 Girls	27	3
5	0:16:35	BAILEY, Nicole	Under 15 Girls	25	5
6	0:16:42	PAGE, Sophie	Under 15 Girls	28	6
14	0:49:45	Totals			
2 :	Broms	grove School		Race	Race
Place		Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
2	0:16:11	STRAW, Becky	Under 15 Girls	22	2
4	0:16:30	TROW, Lydia	Under 15 Girls	21	4
12	0:18:55	TROW, Hannah	Under 15 Girls	20	12
18	0:51:36	Totals			
3: Worcester AC				Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
1	0:14:44	WRIGHT, Alice	Under 15 Girls	6	1
7	0:16:49	MORITZ, Victoria	Under 15 Girls	7	7
11	0:18:06	NESBITT, Jenny	Under 15 Girls	8	11
19	0:49:39	Totals			
4 :	Broms	grove & Redditch AC		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	No	Place
9	0:16:56	HARTIGAN, Georgie	Under 15 Girls	14	9
15	0:19:06	EVANS, Rosie	Under 15 Girls	13	15
17	0:19:50	BALL, Orianna	Under 15 Girls	11	17
41	0:55:52	Totals			